Aviation Gross Profit increased

15% in Q3 2022

vs. Q3 2021

Marine Gross Profit increased

242% in Q3 2022

vs. Q3 2021

Land Gross Profit increased

88% in Q3 2022

vs. Q3 2021

Aviation LandMarine

8

Record quarterly EBITDA performance

Copyright 2022 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

$197

$221

Q2 2022 Q3 2022 Q4 2022E

Q4’22 Estimate:

$198 - $204

Core Operating Expenses exclude provision for bad debt

Core Operating Expenses
($ in millions)

$64

$123

$221

$329

Q3 2021 Q3 2022 TTM 2021 TTM 2022

Adjusted EBITDA
($ in millions)

9

Financial Overview

Copyright 2022 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Generated cash flow from

operations of

$259 million

Net debt less than

$430 million further

improving liquidity profile

Increased quarterly

dividend by 17% to

$0.14 per share

10

Copyright 2022 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Questions + Answers

11

Copyright 2022 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 12

Earnings Reconciliation ($ in millions except per share data)

As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted

Aviation

Gross Profit $113.0 $0.0 $113.0 $129.6 $0.0 $129.6

Operating Expenses 56.0   0.2   56.2   71.7   0.8   72.6

Income from Operations 57.0   (0.2)   56.8   57.9   (0.8)   57.1

Marine

Gross Profit 21.9   -   21.9   74.8   -   74.8

Operating Expenses 18.2   0.2   18.4   26.7   -   26.7

Income from Operations 3.6   (0.2)   3.5   48.1   -   48.1

Land

Gross Profit 62.6   0.0   62.6   117.9   -   117.9

Operating Expenses 59.0   (2.3)   56.6   95.7   -   95.7

Income from Operations 3.7   2.4   6.0   22.2   -   22.2

Corporate (Unallocated)

Operating Expenses 22.6   0.0   22.6   27.9   -   27.9

Income from Operations (22.6)   (0.0)   (22.6)   (27.9)   -   (27.9)

WFS

Gross Profit 197.5   0.0   197.5   322.3   -   322.3

Operating Expenses 155.8   (2.0)   153.8   222.0   0.8   222.8

Income from Operations 41.7   2.0   43.7   100.3   (0.8)   99.5

Non-operating expense, net 9.4   0.7   10.1   37.5   -   37.5

Income before income taxes 32.3   1.3   33.6   62.8   (0.8)   62.0

Provision for income taxes 10.0   0.3   10.3   18.9   (0.2)   18.7

Net income (loss) attributable to noncontrolling interest 0.6   -   0.6   1.4   -   1.4

Net income $21.7 $1.0 $22.7 $42.5 ($0.7) $41.8

Diluted earnings per common share $0.34 $0.02 $0.36 $0.68 ($0.01) $0.67

1) Adjustments  are primari ly related to asset impairments , restructuring, integration and acquis i tion costs .

For the Three Months Ended September 30, 2021 For the Three Months Ended September 30, 2022

Copyright 2022 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 13

Earnings Reconciliation ($ in millions except per share data)

As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted

Aviation

Gross Profit $277.1 $0.8 $277.9 $246.6 $0.0 $246.6

Operating Expenses 163.0   0.1   163.1   188.1   0.8   188.9

Income from Operations 114.0   0.7   114.7   58.5   (0.8)   57.7

Marine

Gross Profit 70.0   -   70.0   200.0   -   200.0

Operating Expenses 55.3   0.2   55.4   76.0   (0.0)   76.0

Income from Operations 14.8   (0.2)   14.6   124.0   0.0   124.0

Land

Gross Profit 225.9   0.0   225.9   360.1   -   360.1

Operating Expenses 181.4   (12.1)   169.2   271.6   (1.9)   269.7

Income from Operations 44.5   12.1   56.7   88.5   1.9   90.4

Corporate (Unallocated)

Operating Expenses 63.1   (2.0)   61.0   76.6   (0.1)   76.6

Income from Operations (63.1)   2.0   (61.0)   (76.6)   0.1   (76.6)

WFS

Gross Profit 573.0   0.8   573.8   806.7   -   806.7

Operating Expenses 462.7   (13.9)   448.8   612.3   (1.1)   611.2

Income from Operations 110.2   14.7   125.0   194.4   1.1   195.5

Non-operating expense, net 30.7   0.7   31.4   76.7   (0.7)   76.0

Income before income taxes 79.5   14.1   93.6   117.7   1.8   119.5

Provision for income taxes 20.8   3.9   24.7   22.7   0.5   23.3

Net income (loss) attributable to noncontrolling interest 0.5   -   0.5   1.8   -   1.8

Net income $58.2 $10.1 $68.4 $93.2 $1.3 $94.5

Diluted earnings per common share $0.92 $0.16 $1.08 $1.48 $0.02 $1.50

1) Adjustments  are primari ly related to restructuring, asset impairments , integration and acquis i tion costs .

For the Nine Months Ended September 30, 2021 For the Nine Months Ended September 30, 2022